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9/3/21, TDN
5/18/21, JFO
REF39
FD MAG/WASHER
7/29/14, JMR
FD MAG/WASHER
7/25/14, EBW
SET MAG/WASHER
4/15/14, TMR
4/14/14, TMR
11/20/12, SDC
11/16/12, SDC
FD P.K./WASHER
9/25/02, MB
FD LG SPIKE
PROJECT
REMOVED DURING PAVING
ENGINEER'S OFFICE WAS
RSPK SET BY HENRY CO.
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